Property of The Morrow Wargo Group- All rights reserved.
Rev. 2024

https://photos.app.goo.gl/owSYAkgvQ1mFGoru6

The Morrow Wargo Group
Realty ONE Group Supreme
Team: 484-791-6200
Office: 610-321-3730
Admin@morrowwargo.com

📋 Due Diligence Checklist

1️⃣ Property On-Market or Off-Market?

● Status: Off-Market
● Asking Price: $35,000

2️⃣ Property Condition

● Needs light/moderate repairs for rental or resale.
● Scope of Work includes cosmetic updates, flooring replacement, and minor exterior repairs.

3️⃣ Tenant Status

● Currently unoccupied.
● Projected Rent: $850/month ($10,200/year).

4️⃣ Purchase Price & Terms

● Purchase Price: $35,000
● Estimated Repairs: $17,000 - $31,000
● Total Acquisition Cost: $52,000 - $66,000
● Projected Equity Spread: $5,800 - $19,800 (Based on $71,800 ARV).

5️⃣ Investor's Strategy

● Strategy: Buy & Hold with Value-Add Repairs
● Cash Flow (After Reserves):

○ Current: $118.00/month ($1,416/year)
○ Proforma: $218.00/month ($2,616/year)

6️⃣ Exit Strategy

● Hold for 5-7 years to maximize cash flow, then refinance or sell.
● ARV Potential: $71,800 (based on local comps).

Property of The Morrow Wargo Group- All rights reserved.
Rev. 2024

The Morrow Wargo Group
Realty ONE Group Supreme
Team: 484-791-6200
Office: 610-321-3730
Admin@morrowwargo.com

🔨 Repair Estimate

Provided by Mark Shevchik of Pinellas County Investments

Task Materials Labor Total

Kitchen, appliances, and bath upgrades $3,000 $2,000 $5,000

Interior repairs, paint $2,000 $4,000 $6,000

Exterior repairs, paint, shed demo, front porch update $2,000 $4,000 $6,000

Flooring $3,000 $2,000 $5,000

Basement, water heater, misc $1,000 $1,000 $2,000

Dumpsters, clean-out $2,000 $3,000 $5,000

Miscellaneous unknowns $1,000 $1,000 $2,000

Total $17,000 $14,000 $31,000

Note: Total repair costs range from $17,000 to $31,000 depending on labor costs.

Property of The Morrow Wargo Group- All rights reserved.
Rev. 2024

The Morrow Wargo Group
Realty ONE Group Supreme
Team: 484-791-6200
Office: 610-321-3730
Admin@morrowwargo.com

💸 Income & Expenses

Category Current Proforma Notes

Total Monthly Rent $850/month $850/month Based on local rental market projections.

Property Taxes $80/month $80/month Based on current assessment.

Insurance $70/month $70/month Estimated for similar properties.

Vacancy (5%) $42.50/month $42.50/month Allocated for market averages.